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作成：（一社）家畜改良事業団

＊候補種雄牛 一覧　（
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略号

年度 )

愛称(ShortName) 略号 愛称(ShortName)

2021 後期

60397

60397

ｼ゙ﾖｴﾙ

60423 ﾒｶ゙ﾛｽﾀ- PP

60584

60588

60594

60604

60617

60632

60659

60667

ｼ゙ﾔﾏ

ｸﾗｲﾏ-

ﾊﾋ゚-

ﾚｲｸﾀｳﾝ

ｼ゙ﾕﾆ-ﾊ゙

ﾋ゚ﾚﾈ-

ﾗｲﾝﾀ゙ﾝｽ

ｱﾅﾚﾝﾏ

60786 ﾎ゙ｼ゙ﾖﾚ-

60683

60685

60686

60727

60748

60749

60755

60768

60770

60777

ﾏﾂｺﾘ

ｳｲﾝｻ゙-

ﾐﾘ

ｵ-ﾒﾙ

ﾍ゙ﾙｾﾙｸ

ｼ゙ﾕﾆ-

ﾘｽ゙ﾓｱ

ﾌｵﾙﾃｼﾓ

ｽﾀ-ｺ-ﾙ

ｽﾄﾘ-ﾄ

60423

60584

60588

60594

60604

60617

60632

60659

60667

60683

60685

60686

60727

60748

60749

60755

60768

60770

60777

60789

60790

60834

60979

60786

60789

60790

60834

60979

ﾌ゙ﾚｲｸｾﾝｽ

ｵﾚﾝｼ゙

ｼ゙ﾔﾌ゙ﾛ-

ﾍﾌ゚ﾀｺ゙ﾝ

鳥取


